
Sr. No. Branch Code Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 09 150190109031 PATEL HIRENKUMAR RATILAL

2 09 150190109035 PATEL KRUTIK CHANDRAKANT

3 09 180193109004 DABHADYA NIKULBHAI KANUBHAI

4 09 210190109007 PATEL SHRIRAJ NARENDRABHAI

5 09 210190109022 PATEL KRISHNABEN SHASHIKANTBHAI

6 09 210190109030 PATEL MEET YOGESHBHAI

7 09 210190109040 KHALASI KEVIN PANKAJBHAI

8 09 210190109042 TANDEL DIXITKUMAR DAYALJIBHAI

9 09 210190109043 TANDEL BHARGAV BHAKTIKUMAR

10 09 210190109044 TANDEL SANDIP GHANSHYAMBHAI

11 09 210190109052 TANDEL SMIT FARSHURAM

12 09 210190109053 Patel monil vinodbhai

13 09 210190109058 Tandel Rushikumar Mayankbhai

14 09 210190109062 TANDEL FIROZ ANILKUMAR

15 09 210190109065 PATEL VISHWADEEP KANTILAL

16 09 210190109067 CHUDASAMA NIMESH VALLABHBHAI

17 09 210190109068 KHALASI SHIV SANJAYKUMAR

18 09 210190109508 TANDEL DHRUV ASHOK

Sr. No. Branch Code Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 09 170190109007 DHARMESH KAPIL MUKESHKUMAR

2 09 190193109001 BHATT ROHANKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

3 09 200190109019 TANDEL SHIV HARISHCHANDRA

4 09 200190109020 PATEL MANAV VIJAYBHAI

5 09 200190109033 PATEL BHOOMI JAYESHBHAI

6 09 200190109034 JOSHI MANN CHANDRAKANT

7 09 200190109066 LAD YASH RAKESHKUMAR

BE Semester 4 (Remedial) Summer Examination 2023

Following BE semester 4 remedial students have not filled GTU examination forms of Summer 

2023 examination.  Last date to fill examination form is 27-06-2023 without penalty.

BE Semester 4 (Regular) Summer Examination 2023

Following BE semester 4 regular students have not filled GTU examination forms of Summer 

2023 examination.  Last date to fill examination form is 24-06-2023 without penalty.



Sr. No. Branch Code Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 09 090190109028 KAUSHALKUMARSINGH AVDHESHKUMARSINGH

2 09 100190109049 RATHOD BINALKUMARI NAVINCHANDRA

3 09 110190109057 PATEL RAHULKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI

4 09 150190109031 PATEL HIRENKUMAR RATILAL

5 09 150190109045 PATEL URVESH KIRANBHAI

6 09 150190109061 TANDEL PRINKESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI

7 09 150190109063 TIWARI PRAVEEN SUSHIL NATH

8 09 180190109060 TANDEL HARSHILKUMAR ARVINDBHAI

9 09 190190109018 MANGELA VISHAL PRABHAKAR

10 09 210190109002 Gupta Amit Arvind

11 09 210190109015 SURTI HARSHIV HITENDRA

12 09 210190109019 PATEL JAINILBHAI ISHWARBHAI

13 09 210190109022 PATEL KRISHNABEN SHASHIKANTBHAI

14 09 210190109024 Yadav manishkumar vishnudev prasad

15 09 210190109025 patel jaiminkumar vinodbhai

16 09 210190109030 PATEL MEET YOGESHBHAI

17 09 210190109033 CHAVDA SUJAN PRAKASHBHAI

18 09 210190109049 PATEL VATSAL MOHANBHAI

19 09 210190109050 PATEL SIYABEN DIPAKBHAI

20 09 210190109053 Patel monil vinodbhai

21 09 210190109055 MALIK FURQAAN MOBINUDDIN

22 09 210190109056 DESHMUKH RONAKBHAI PRADIPBHAI

23 09 210190109060 TANDEL RAJ DHARMESHBHAI

24 09 210190109063 TANDEL RONAK RATILAL

25 09 210190109067 CHUDASAMA NIMESH VALLABHBHAI

26 09 210190109068 KHALASI SHIV SANJAYKUMAR

27 09 220190109002 RATHOD ARVIND OGADRAM

28 09 220190109005 KENI YASHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI

29 09 220190109007 MAISURIYA DWIJEN PRAVINBHAI

30 09 220190109014 PATEL JIL PRAFULLBHAI

31 09 220190109015 PATEL KENILKUMAR MAHESHBHAI

32 09 220190109019 PATEL NILAYKUMAR KAUSHIKBHAI

33 09 220190109020 PATEL PRITESH SURESH

34 09 220190109022 PATEL RAHUL SHAILESHBHAI

35 09 220190109027 PATEL VAIBHAVIBEN DHANSUKHBHAI

36 09 220190109029 PATEL VISHVA PRAKASHBHAI

37 09 220190109030 PRAJAPATI RISHI RAMESHBHAI

38 09 220190109035 SINGH RAJNEESHKUMAR CHANDRABHAN

39 09 220190109038 TANDEL ARYAN JAYESHBHAI

40 09 220190109039 TANDEL AYUSH DINESHCHANDRA

41 09 220190109040 TANDEL DHRUV RATILAL

42 09 220190109041 TANDEL JANAM PARSOTTAMBHAI

43 09 220190109045 TANDEL KRISH PRITESHKUMAR

Following BE semester 1,2,3 remedial students have not filled GTU examination forms of 

Summer 2023 examination.  Last date to fill examination form is 04-07-2023 without penalty.

BE Semester 1 (Remedial) Summer Examination 2023



44 09 220190109046 TANDEL MEET GIRISHKUMAR

45 09 220190109048 TANDEL NISHA ARJUNBHAI

46 09 220190109051 TANDEL PARIKSHIT SUBHASHBHAI

47 09 220190109052 TANDEL PARTH BHARATBHAI

48 09 220190109053 TANDEL PREMKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

49 09 220190109056 TANDEL RAJ PRAHLADBHAI

50 09 220190109057 TANDEL RITIK GANESHBHAI

51 09 220190109059 TANDEL SANKET NATRAJKUMAR

52 09 220190109062 YADAV MITHILESH ASHNATH

53 09 220190109064 TANDEL AYUSH BALVANBHAI

54 09 220190109065 TANDEL DHRUV BALVATBHAI

55 09 220190109066 TANDEL RICKY RAJENDRABHAI

Sr. No. Branch Code Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 09 150190109025 PATEL DHAVALKUMAR KANUBHAI

2 09 150190109031 PATEL HIRENKUMAR RATILAL

3 09 150190109035 PATEL KRUTIK CHANDRAKANT

4 09 170190109036 PATEL RAHUL BHARATBHAI

5 09 180190109004 CHAUDHARI PRATIKKUMAR MOHANBHAI

6 09 180190109060 TANDEL HARSHILKUMAR ARVINDBHAI

7 09 190190109018 MANGELA VISHAL PRABHAKAR

8 09 210190109007 PATEL SHRIRAJ NARENDRABHAI

9 09 210190109015 SURTI HARSHIV HITENDRA

10 09 210190109022 PATEL KRISHNABEN SHASHIKANTBHAI

11 09 210190109024 Yadav manishkumar vishnudev prasad

12 09 210190109027 TANDEL NEHAL JAGDISHCHANDRA

13 09 210190109030 PATEL MEET YOGESHBHAI

14 09 210190109033 CHAVDA SUJAN PRAKASHBHAI

15 09 210190109041 PATEL ZEEL PRAKASHBHAI

16 09 210190109043 TANDEL BHARGAV BHAKTIKUMAR

17 09 210190109049 PATEL VATSAL MOHANBHAI

18 09 210190109053 Patel monil vinodbhai

19 09 210190109056 DESHMUKH RONAKBHAI PRADIPBHAI

20 09 210190109058 Tandel Rushikumar Mayankbhai

21 09 210190109061 PATEL RACHANA NITINBHAI

22 09 210190109063 TANDEL RONAK RATILAL

23 09 210190109067 CHUDASAMA NIMESH VALLABHBHAI

24 09 210190109068 KHALASI SHIV SANJAYKUMAR

BE Semester 2 (Remedial) Summer Examination 2023



Sr. No. Branch Code Enrollment No. Name of Student

1 09 090190109028 KAUSHALKUMARSINGH AVDHESHKUMARSINGH

2 09 100190109049 RATHOD BINALKUMARI NAVINCHANDRA

3 09 110190109007 KANSAGARA HITESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI

4 09 110190109057 PATEL RAHULKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI

5 09 110193109009 TANDEL PURVIBEN SURESHBHAI

6 09 130193109005 PATEL GAURAVKUMAR UTTAMBHAI

7 09 140190109034 PATEL HARDIK DIVYANGBHAI

8 09 150190109031 PATEL HIRENKUMAR RATILAL

9 09 150190109035 PATEL KRUTIK CHANDRAKANT

10 09 170190109007 DHARMESH KAPIL MUKESHKUMAR

11 09 180193109004 DABHADYA NIKULBHAI KANUBHAI

12 09 190190109032 PATEL GAURAVKUMAR DIPAKBHAI

13 09 190190109037 PATEL JAIMEENKUMAR VIPULBHAI

14 09 190190109045 PATEL PRIYANSHU NALIN

15 09 190190109063 SOLANKI MAYUR LALLU

16 09 190190109065 TANDEL ANISH MAGANBHAI

17 09 190193109001 BHATT ROHANKUMAR MUKESHBHAI

18 09 200190109006 TANDEL DHRUV ARVINDBHAI

19 09 200190109013 PATEL YASH JAGDISHBHAI

20 09 200190109018 TANDEL KENNYKUMAR HARISHBHAI

21 09 200190109021 Abhishekbhai satishbhai patel

22 09 200190109027 Vala ankit natubhai

23 09 200190109031 TANDEL MIHIR SUMANBHAI

24 09 200190109033 PATEL BHOOMI JAYESHBHAI

25 09 200190109034 JOSHI MANN CHANDRAKANT

26 09 200190109050 RATHOD VINITKUMAR PRADIPBHAI

27 09 200190109051 PATEL VIVEK MAHENDRABHAI

28 09 200190109054 Patel Vaibhav Piyushkumar

29 09 200190109056 Patel Bhavikkumar pankajbhai

30 09 200190109064 PATEL ANIKET PRAGNESHBHAI

31 09 200190109068 TANDEL RAJ DIGENDRAKUMAR

32 09 200190109503 Gamit Nilamben Maheshbhai

33 09 200190109505 PATEL DHARMIKKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI

34 09 200190109512 PATEL VIJAYBHAI PANKAJBHAI

35 09 210190109001 BHESANIYA KRUSHAL PRAVINBHAI

36 09 210190109007 PATEL SHRIRAJ NARENDRABHAI

37 09 210190109008 Singh Saurav Rajneesh

38 09 210190109015 SURTI HARSHIV HITENDRA

39 09 210190109016 PATEL ZEEL MUKESHBHAI

40 09 210190109017 PATEL MAYANKKUMAR DHANSUKHBHAI

41 09 210190109019 PATEL JAINILBHAI ISHWARBHAI

42 09 210190109022 PATEL KRISHNABEN SHASHIKANTBHAI

43 09 210190109023 DHANGAR SANYONI BHARATBHAI

44 09 210190109024 Yadav manishkumar vishnudev prasad

45 09 210190109027 TANDEL NEHAL JAGDISHCHANDRA

46 09 210190109028 PATEL SMIT JOGIBHAI

BE Semester 3 (Remedial) Summer Examination 2023



47 09 210190109029 Patel vishv sukhabhai

48 09 210190109030 PATEL MEET YOGESHBHAI

49 09 210190109033 CHAVDA SUJAN PRAKASHBHAI

50 09 210190109036 Lad Dhruv Ashokbhai

51 09 210190109040 KHALASI KEVIN PANKAJBHAI

52 09 210190109042 TANDEL DIXITKUMAR DAYALJIBHAI

53 09 210190109043 TANDEL BHARGAV BHAKTIKUMAR

54 09 210190109044 TANDEL SANDIP GHANSHYAMBHAI

55 09 210190109046 PATEL MEET SURESHBHAI

56 09 210190109047 TANDEL KRISH KISHORBHAI

57 09 210190109048 TANDEL KASHYAP DHARMENDRABHAI

58 09 210190109049 PATEL VATSAL MOHANBHAI

59 09 210190109050 PATEL SIYABEN DIPAKBHAI

60 09 210190109051 PATEL KANCHI SANJAYBHAI

61 09 210190109052 TANDEL SMIT FARSHURAM

62 09 210190109053 Patel monil vinodbhai

63 09 210190109054 PATEL DIGESHBHAI HARESHBHAI

64 09 210190109056 DESHMUKH RONAKBHAI PRADIPBHAI

65 09 210190109057 PATEL SHRADDHA JAYANTILAL

66 09 210190109058 Tandel Rushikumar Mayankbhai

67 09 210190109059 VALODARA KRISH DIPAKBHAI

68 09 210190109061 PATEL RACHANA NITINBHAI

69 09 210190109062 TANDEL FIROZ ANILKUMAR

70 09 210190109065 PATEL VISHWADEEP KANTILAL

71 09 210190109067 CHUDASAMA NIMESH VALLABHBHAI

72 09 210190109068 KHALASI SHIV SANJAYKUMAR

73 09 210190109506 CHAUHAN KEVALKUMAR PANKAJBHAI

74 09 210190109507 Patel Yashkumar Harishbhai

75 09 210190109508 TANDEL DHRUV ASHOK

76 09 220193109003 BHARADVA SHREEJIT SURESHBHAI

77 09 220193109007 LAD RAJ MANISHBHAI

78 09 220193109012 PATEL JENISKUMAR ASHOKBHAI

79 09 220193109013 Patel Mayurbhai Madarbhai


